
FDU (1-4) -vs- Siena (3-0)
2/21/2026 at Loudonville, NY (Hickey Field)

 
 

 
 
FDU Goals: DILLABOUGH, Karly (1); CODIANNI, Nora (1); SPENCER, Jenny (1) 
Assists:
 
Siena Goals: Elizabeth Wamp (4); Olivia Nicholson (3); Cassidy Morrow (3); Angie Efstatiou (2); Hailey Deptula (2); Sara Curley (2); Koehler
Nieman (1); Jenna Pollicino (1); Cass Belsito (1); Lauren O'Hagan (1) 
Assists: Koehler Nieman (2); Olivia Nicholson (2); Eva Pflomm (2); Hailey Deptula (1); Jenna Pollicino (1); Cassidy Morrow (1); Sara Curley
(1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Hickey Field
Penalties: KOENIG, Casey 2nd/13:55; CODIANNI, Nora 2nd/11:12; Sydney Hannes 2nd/10:03; Kaitlin Bogucki 2nd/01:03; Ryann Savage
3rd/05:11; Lauren O'Hagan 3rd/05:05; Cass Belsito 4th/11:57; MANCINELLI, Laura 4th/10:52; BONILLA, Ashley 4th/02:05; SURACE,
Adriana 4th/01:34
Officials: Judith Strong; Denise Becher; Amanda Hance; Matt Robinson

Date: 2/21/2026
Attendance: 113

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
FDU 1 2 0 0 3
Siena 6 5 3 6 20

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
FDU 6 4 0 0 10
Siena 10 12 8 10 40

Shots On Goal
FDU 2 2 0 0 4
Siena 6 7 5 9 27

Saves
FDU 0 2 2 3 7
Siena 1 0 0 0 1

Turnovers
FDU 5 6 8 4 23
Siena 1 2 4 3 10

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
FDU 1-2 1-5 4-4 1-3 7-14
Siena 5-5 3-3 6-7 1-1 15-16

Ground Balls
FDU 3 1 4 2 10
Siena 3 5 5 4 17

Draw Controls
FDU 4 4 2 0 10
Siena 4 2 1 7 14

Free-Position Shots
FDU 3 1 0 0 4
Siena 2 3 0 0 5

Fouls
FDU 2 3 0 2 7
Siena 3 1 1 0 5



FDU 3

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
A 2 CHAMBERLIN, Maeve 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
D 3 MCDONALD, Abigail 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
D 9 KOENIG, Casey 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
D 10 MINTCHWARNER, Lane 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
M 11 MCINAW, Brielle 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1
A 13 DILLABOUGH, Karly 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1-1 0
M 14 CODIANNI, Nora 1 0 1 4 1 1 0 4 1-3 0
A 19 DEVINO, Mia 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
GK 22 GOODMAN, Skylar 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
A 25 SPENCER, Jenny 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
D 26 HIPPERT, Kendal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A 28 EATON, Riley 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 0

0 SCHILDT, Riley 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
4 MANCINELLI, Laura 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
5 BONILLA, Ashley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
6 BAFUNDO, Maddy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 CORRY, Julia 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
8 BAKE, Anya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 EVAK, Lindsay 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0
16 GIDDENS, Mackenzie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 GROTTO, Ella 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 COUGHLIN, Bella 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
23 CONNELLY, Amanda 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
24 CASSIDY, Shaelin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 KORKUC, Kailey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
29 LAYNE, Mia 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
30 EGAN, Ava 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
32 GARD, Kaiyla 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 COUGHLAN, Arianna 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0
35 STANLEY, Ashlee 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
44 SURACE, Adriana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 3 10 10 23 6 10 2-4 7

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
22 GOODMAN, Skylar 7:34 6 0 L
0 SCHILDT, Riley 37:26 8 4
35 STANLEY, Ashlee 15:00 6 3



Siena 20

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
D 2 Ryann Savage 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
A 5 Koehler Nieman 1 2 3 2 1 0 1 0 0
A 7 Olivia Nicholson 3 2 5 7 3 0 3 0 0
M 9 Cassidy Bonura 0 0 0 4 0 1 1 3 0-1 0
D 10 Sydney Hannes 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1
D 13 Faye Gorman 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0
D 15 Emily Rutledge 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
A 16 Jenna Pollicino 1 1 2 2 1 2 0 0 1-1 0
M 22 Elizabeth Wamp 4 0 4 4 0 0 1 3 1
GK 24 McAllister Salter 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
D 25 Grace Jones 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1
A 32 Sara Curley 2 1 3 3 1 1 0 0 1-1 0

TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
1 Caroline Austin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Kylie Kuhn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Angie Efstatiou 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1-1 0
12 Hailey Deptula 2 1 3 4 1 2 0 1 0
17 Eva Pflomm 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
18 Kaitlin Bogucki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Mary Koster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Mia Popovich 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0
21 Cassidy Morrow 3 1 4 7 2 0 1 0 1-1 0
23 Cass Belsito 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0
26 Shaylin Romero 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
28 Lauren O'Hagan 1 0 1 3 1 0 1 0 0

Totals 20 10 30 40 17 10 13 14 4-5 5

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
24 McAllister Salter 45:00 3 1 W
26 Shaylin Romero 15:00 0 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By FDU SIE
1st 13:07 Sara Curley Unassisted 0 1
1st 12:05 Cassidy Morrow Unassisted 0 2
1st 09:29 Olivia Nicholson Koehler Nieman 0 3
1st 07:26 Sara Curley Unassisted 0 4
1st 05:24 Lauren O'Hagan Unassisted 0 5
1st 03:53 DILLABOUGH, Karly Unassisted 1 5
1st 00:05 Olivia Nicholson Koehler Nieman 1 6
2nd 13:53 Jenna Pollicino (UP) Unassisted 1 7
2nd 13:13 Olivia Nicholson (UP) Sara Curley 1 8
2nd 10:12 Cass Belsito (UP) Unassisted 1 9
2nd 09:19 CODIANNI, Nora (UP) Unassisted 2 9
2nd 07:16 Angie Efstatiou Unassisted 2 10
2nd 01:14 Elizabeth Wamp Jenna Pollicino 2 11
2nd 00:01 SPENCER, Jenny Unassisted 3 11
3rd 12:31 Elizabeth Wamp Cassidy Morrow 3 12
3rd 02:03 Elizabeth Wamp Unassisted 3 13
3rd 00:01 Elizabeth Wamp Olivia Nicholson 3 14
4th 13:35 Cassidy Morrow Hailey Deptula 3 15
4th 09:58 Koehler Nieman (UP) Olivia Nicholson 3 16
4th 07:40 Hailey Deptula Unassisted 3 17
4th 05:49 Hailey Deptula Unassisted 3 18
4th 01:34 Angie Efstatiou (UP) Eva Pflomm 3 19
4th 00:40 Cassidy Morrow (UP) Eva Pflomm 3 20

Period Time Team Player Type
2nd 13:55 FDU KOENIG, Casey YELLOW CARD
2nd 11:12 FDU CODIANNI, Nora GREEN CARD
2nd 10:03 SIE Sydney Hannes ILLEGAL CROSSE
2nd 01:03 SIE Kaitlin Bogucki GREEN CARD
3rd 05:11 SIE Ryann Savage YELLOW CARD
3rd 05:05 SIE Lauren O'Hagan GREEN CARD
4th 11:57 SIE Cass Belsito GREEN CARD
4th 10:52 FDU MANCINELLI, Laura GREEN CARD
4th 02:05 FDU BONILLA, Ashley GREEN CARD
4th 01:34 FDU SURACE, Adriana GREEN CARD



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 FDU GOODMAN, Skylar at goalie for FDU.
15:00 SIE McAllister Salter at goalie for SIE.
-- FDU Draw control by FDU CODIANNI, Nora.
13:57 FDU Turnover by FDU DILLABOUGH, Karly (caused by Cassidy Bonura).
13:45 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
-- FDU Foul on FDU MCDONALD, Abigail.
13:07 SIE Free position attempt for SIE.
13:07 SIE GOAL by SIE Sara Curley (FIRST GOAL) (FPGOAL) {free position shot}.

FDU 0, Siena 1
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Elizabeth Wamp.
-- FDU Foul on FDU MCINAW, Brielle.
12:12 SIE Free position attempt for SIE.
12:05 SIE GOAL by SIE Cassidy Morrow (FPGOAL) {free position shot}.

FDU 0, Siena 2
-- SIE Draw control by SIE.
11:04 SIE Shot by SIE Olivia Nicholson HIT POST.
10:58 FDU Ground ball pickup by FDU MINTCHWARNER, Lane.
10:49 FDU Turnover by FDU EATON, Riley (caused by Olivia Nicholson).
10:44 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Emily Rutledge.
10:41 FDU Clear attempt by FDU failed.
10:34 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
09:40 SIE Shot by SIE Sara Curley WIDE.
09:29 SIE GOAL by SIE Olivia Nicholson, Assist by Koehler Nieman.

FDU 0, Siena 3
-- FDU Draw control by FDU EVAK, Lindsay.
08:49 FDU Turnover by FDU GOODMAN, Skylar (caused by Grace Jones).
08:45 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Grace Jones.
08:26 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
07:26 SIE GOAL by SIE Sara Curley.

FDU 0, Siena 4
-- FDU Draw control by FDU CODIANNI, Nora.
06:35 FDU Turnover by FDU DILLABOUGH, Karly.
06:16 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
05:24 SIE GOAL by SIE Lauren O'Hagan.

FDU 0, Siena 5
-- FDU Draw control by FDU CODIANNI, Nora.
-- SIE Foul on SIE Emily Rutledge.
05:05 FDU Free position attempt for FDU.
05:05 FDU Shot by FDU CODIANNI, Nora WIDE {free position shot}.
04:32 FDU Shot by FDU LAYNE, Mia HIGH.
-- SIE Foul on SIE Ryann Savage.
04:00 FDU Free position attempt for FDU.
03:53 FDU GOAL by FDU DILLABOUGH, Karly (FPGOAL) {free position shot}.

FDU 1, Siena 5
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Sydney Hannes.
03:27 SIE Shot by SIE Cassidy Bonura HIGH.
03:02 SIE Shot by SIE Cassidy Bonura HIGH.
02:51 SIE Turnover by SIE Jenna Pollicino.
02:48 FDU Ground ball pickup by FDU SCHILDT, Riley.
02:25 FDU Clear attempt by FDU good.
02:14 FDU Shot by FDU DEVINO, Mia, SAVE McAllister Salter.
02:10 FDU Ground ball pickup by FDU CODIANNI, Nora.
-- SIE Foul on SIE Elizabeth Wamp.
02:01 FDU Free position attempt for FDU.
01:59 FDU Shot by FDU CODIANNI, Nora WIDE {free position shot}.
01:25 FDU Shot by FDU CHAMBERLIN, Maeve WIDE.
01:09 FDU Turnover by FDU DEVINO, Mia.



01:02 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Sara Curley.
01:00 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
00:05 SIE GOAL by SIE Olivia Nicholson, Assist by Koehler Nieman.

FDU 1, Siena 6
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Sydney Hannes.
07:26 FDU SCHILDT, Riley at goalie for FDU.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
14:40 SIE Shot by SIE Cassidy Morrow, SAVE SCHILDT, Riley.
14:36 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Olivia Nicholson.
13:55 FDU Penalty on FDU KOENIG, Casey (YELLOW CARD/2:00) Extra-man opportunity.
13:55 SIE Free position attempt for SIE.
13:53 SIE GOAL by SIE Jenna Pollicino (MAN-UP) (FPGOAL) {free position shot}.

FDU 1, Siena 7
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Elizabeth Wamp.
13:13 SIE GOAL by SIE Olivia Nicholson (MAN-UP), Assist by Sara Curley.

FDU 1, Siena 8
-- FDU Draw control by FDU EVAK, Lindsay.
13:04 FDU Turnover by FDU EVAK, Lindsay (caused by Koehler Nieman).
12:59 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Koehler Nieman.
12:32 SIE Shot by SIE Olivia Nicholson WIDE.
11:48 SIE Turnover by SIE Jenna Pollicino (caused by TEAM).
11:27 FDU Clear attempt by FDU good.
11:15 FDU Turnover by FDU EATON, Riley (caused by Lauren O'Hagan).
11:12 FDU Penalty on FDU CODIANNI, Nora (GREEN CARD/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
11:04 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
10:25 SIE Shot by SIE Olivia Nicholson HIGH.
10:12 SIE GOAL by SIE Cass Belsito (MAN-UP).

FDU 1, Siena 9
-- FDU Draw control by FDU CODIANNI, Nora.
10:03 SIE Penalty on SIE Sydney Hannes (ILLEGAL CROSSE/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
-- SIE Foul on SIE Grace Jones.
09:21 FDU Free position attempt for FDU.
09:19 FDU GOAL by FDU CODIANNI, Nora (MAN-UP) (FPGOAL) {free position shot}.

FDU 2, Siena 9
-- FDU Draw control by FDU MCINAW, Brielle.
08:37 FDU Shot by FDU CODIANNI, Nora BLOCKED.
08:12 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
-- FDU Foul on FDU MANCINELLI, Laura.
07:30 SIE Free position attempt for SIE.
07:16 SIE GOAL by SIE Angie Efstatiou (FPGOAL) {free position shot}.

FDU 2, Siena 10
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Cassidy Bonura.
06:14 SIE Shot by SIE Lauren O'Hagan, SAVE SCHILDT, Riley.
06:00 FDU Clear attempt by FDU failed.
05:57 FDU Turnover by FDU EGAN, Ava (caused by Cassidy Morrow).
05:48 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Cassidy Morrow.
-- FDU Foul on FDU MCDONALD, Abigail.
05:10 SIE Shot by SIE Jenna Pollicino HIGH.
04:58 SIE Shot by SIE Cassidy Morrow WIDE.
04:35 FDU Clear attempt by FDU failed.
04:33 FDU Turnover by FDU MCDONALD, Abigail (caused by Olivia Nicholson).
04:24 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Jenna Pollicino.
04:03 SIE Turnover by SIE Cassidy Bonura (caused by EATON, Riley).
03:59 FDU Ground ball pickup by FDU EATON, Riley.
03:56 FDU Clear attempt by FDU failed.
03:51 FDU Turnover by FDU EATON, Riley (caused by Olivia Nicholson).
-- FDU Foul on FDU MCDONALD, Abigail.
03:12 SIE Free position attempt for SIE.
03:07 SIE Shot by SIE Cassidy Bonura WIDE {free position shot}.
02:42 FDU Clear attempt by FDU failed.



02:40 FDU Turnover by FDU MANCINELLI, Laura (caused by Elizabeth Wamp).
02:14 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
01:48 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Olivia Nicholson.
01:14 SIE GOAL by SIE Elizabeth Wamp, Assist by Jenna Pollicino.

FDU 2, Siena 11
-- FDU Draw control by FDU EVAK, Lindsay.
01:03 SIE Penalty on SIE Kaitlin Bogucki (GREEN CARD/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
00:11 FDU Shot by FDU MCINAW, Brielle HIGH.
00:01 FDU GOAL by FDU SPENCER, Jenny.

FDU 3, Siena 11
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
-- FDU Draw control by FDU DILLABOUGH, Karly.
13:59 FDU Turnover by FDU EATON, Riley.
13:55 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE McAllister Salter.
13:51 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
12:50 SIE Shot by SIE Cassidy Morrow WIDE.
12:31 SIE GOAL by SIE Elizabeth Wamp, Assist by Cassidy Morrow.

FDU 3, Siena 12
-- FDU Draw control by FDU MCINAW, Brielle.
12:15 FDU Turnover by FDU CODIANNI, Nora.
12:12 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Olivia Nicholson.
12:05 SIE Turnover by SIE Ryann Savage (caused by SPENCER, Jenny).
11:51 FDU Ground ball pickup by FDU LAYNE, Mia.
-- SIE Foul on SIE Sydney Hannes.
11:14 FDU Free position attempt for FDU.
11:01 FDU Turnover by FDU LAYNE, Mia.
10:58 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
09:08 SIE Shot clock violation by SIE.
08:43 FDU Clear attempt by FDU good.
08:06 FDU Turnover by FDU CORRY, Julia.
07:55 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
07:42 SIE Shot by SIE Koehler Nieman, SAVE SCHILDT, Riley.
07:38 FDU Ground ball pickup by FDU SCHILDT, Riley.
07:22 FDU Clear attempt by FDU good.
06:49 FDU Turnover by FDU SPENCER, Jenny (caused by Grace Jones).
06:39 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Grace Jones.
06:37 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
06:28 SIE Turnover by SIE Sara Curley (caused by EVAK, Lindsay).
05:58 FDU Clear attempt by FDU good.
05:50 FDU Ground ball pickup by FDU MANCINELLI, Laura.
05:44 FDU Turnover by FDU MCINAW, Brielle (caused by Faye Gorman).
05:35 SIE Turnover by SIE Faye Gorman.
05:30 SIE Clear attempt by SIE failed.
05:11 SIE Penalty on SIE Ryann Savage (YELLOW CARD/2:00) Extra-man opportunity.
05:11 FDU Free position attempt for FDU.
05:11 FDU Turnover by FDU EVAK, Lindsay (caused by Faye Gorman).
05:11 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Lauren O'Hagan.
05:05 SIE Penalty on SIE Lauren O'Hagan (GREEN CARD/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
05:03 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
04:00 SIE Shot by SIE Cassidy Morrow, SAVE SCHILDT, Riley.
03:50 FDU Ground ball pickup by FDU SCHILDT, Riley.
03:39 FDU Clear attempt by FDU good.
03:00 FDU Turnover by FDU COUGHLAN, Arianna.
02:55 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Sydney Hannes.
02:49 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
02:03 SIE GOAL by SIE Elizabeth Wamp.

FDU 3, Siena 13
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Cassidy Bonura.
01:04 SIE Shot by SIE Olivia Nicholson HIT POST.
00:34 SIE Shot by SIE Cass Belsito WIDE.
00:01 SIE GOAL by SIE Elizabeth Wamp, Assist by Olivia Nicholson.



FDU 3, Siena 14
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0
15:00 SIE Shaylin Romero at goalie for SIE.
15:00 FDU STANLEY, Ashlee at goalie for FDU.
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Mia Popovich.
-- FDU Foul on FDU BONILLA, Ashley.
14:08 SIE Free position attempt for SIE.
13:35 SIE GOAL by SIE Cassidy Morrow, Assist by Hailey Deptula.

FDU 3, Siena 15
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Hailey Deptula.
12:09 SIE Turnover by SIE Cass Belsito.
12:06 FDU Ground ball pickup by FDU STANLEY, Ashlee.
11:57 SIE Penalty on SIE Cass Belsito (GREEN CARD/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
11:39 FDU Clear attempt by FDU failed.
11:35 FDU Turnover by FDU KOENIG, Casey.
10:52 FDU Penalty on FDU MANCINELLI, Laura (GREEN CARD/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
10:20 SIE Shot by SIE Hailey Deptula, SAVE STANLEY, Ashlee.
09:58 SIE GOAL by SIE Koehler Nieman (MAN-UP), Assist by Olivia Nicholson.

FDU 3, Siena 16
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Cassidy Bonura.
08:55 SIE Shot by SIE Cassidy Bonura, SAVE STANLEY, Ashlee.
08:25 FDU Turnover by FDU CONNELLY, Amanda (caused by Mia Popovich).
08:21 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Cassidy Morrow.
07:42 SIE Shot by SIE Hailey Deptula, SAVE STANLEY, Ashlee.
07:33 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Hailey Deptula.
07:40 SIE GOAL by SIE Hailey Deptula.

FDU 3, Siena 17
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Eva Pflomm.
-- FDU Foul on FDU KORKUC, Kailey.
06:56 SIE Turnover by SIE Hailey Deptula (caused by COUGHLIN, Bella).
06:42 FDU Clear attempt by FDU failed.
06:38 FDU Turnover by FDU STANLEY, Ashlee.
06:30 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Mia Popovich.
05:49 SIE GOAL by SIE Hailey Deptula.

FDU 3, Siena 18
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Elizabeth Wamp.
04:06 SIE Turnover by SIE Hailey Deptula (caused by COUGHLAN, Arianna).
04:01 FDU Ground ball pickup by FDU COUGHLAN, Arianna.
03:49 FDU Clear attempt by FDU good.
03:20 FDU Turnover by FDU COUGHLAN, Arianna.
03:15 SIE Ground ball pickup by SIE Shaylin Romero.
03:04 SIE Clear attempt by SIE good.
02:14 SIE Shot by SIE Lauren O'Hagan BLOCKED.
02:05 FDU Penalty on FDU BONILLA, Ashley (GREEN CARD/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
01:34 SIE GOAL by SIE Angie Efstatiou (MAN-UP), Assist by Eva Pflomm.

FDU 3, Siena 19
01:34 FDU Penalty on FDU SURACE, Adriana (GREEN CARD/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Mia Popovich.
00:40 SIE GOAL by SIE Cassidy Morrow (MAN-UP), Assist by Eva Pflomm.

FDU 3, Siena 20
-- SIE Draw control by SIE Mia Popovich.
00:00 0 End-of-period.


